
1 3 Gonzalez Lopez Gaila Ceneida 4 2 7 13 0.80
2 20 Martinez Brayelin Elizabeth 3 4 8 15 0.60
3 1 Martinez Jineiry 2 - 14 16 0.40
3 8 Martinez Natalia 2 1 5 8 0.40
- 5 Carrera Serrata Carolina - - - -
- 7 Garcia De La Cruz Maria Yvett - - 2 2
- 11 Semfle Milisde Genesis - - - -
- 12 Rivero Santana Ayleen Roselee - - - -
- 13 Matos Duran Massiel - - - -
- 14 Perez Flores Yokaty - - 4 4
- 17 Martinez Caro Larysmer - - - -
- 9 Hinojosa Diaz Angelica Maria - 2 6 8

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 9 46 66 2.20


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 20 Martinez Brayelin Elizabeth 24 12 22 58 41.38
2 8 Martinez Natalia 10 5 16 31 32.26
3 3 Gonzalez Lopez Gaila Ceneida 11 4 22 37 29.73
- 1 Martinez Jineiry 4 1 6 11
- 17 Martinez Caro Larysmer - - 6 6
- 7 Garcia De La Cruz Maria Yvett - - 4 4
- 14 Perez Flores Yokaty 1 - 3 4
- 9 Hinojosa Diaz Angelica Maria - - 2 2
- 5 Carrera Serrata Carolina - - 1 1
- 11 Semfle Milisde Genesis - - - -
- 12 Rivero Santana Ayleen Roselee - - - -
- 13 Matos Duran Massiel - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 50 22 82 154 32.47


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

DOM • Dominican Republic

DOM
CHN 3

2 25
22

25
20

11
25

22
25

6
15

89
107

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:27 0:20 0:24 0:12 1:46

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

53 50002.08.2013
Nakhon Ratchasima
Chatchai Gym.

Match duration:  Start: 16:05  End: 18:03  Total: 1:58
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1 17 Martinez Caro Larysmer 7 13 19 39 1.40
2 14 Perez Flores Yokaty 4 5 5 14 0.80
3 3 Gonzalez Lopez Gaila Ceneida 3 8 4 15 0.60
4 20 Martinez Brayelin Elizabeth 2 11 8 21 0.40
5 1 Martinez Jineiry 1 2 4 7 0.20
5 8 Martinez Natalia 1 10 9 20 0.20
- 11 Semfle Milisde Genesis - - - -
- 12 Rivero Santana Ayleen Roselee - - - -
- 13 Matos Duran Massiel - - - -
- 5 Carrera Serrata Carolina - 1 1 2
- 9 Hinojosa Diaz Angelica Maria - 5 3 8
- 7 Garcia De La Cruz Maria Yvett - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 18 56 53 127 3.60


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 27 - 27

1 14 Perez Flores Yokaty 1 1 24 26 0.20
- 5 Carrera Serrata Carolina - - 3 3
- 7 Garcia De La Cruz Maria Yvett - - 1 1
- 11 Semfle Milisde Genesis - - - -
- 12 Rivero Santana Ayleen Roselee - - - -
- 13 Matos Duran Massiel - - - -
- 17 Martinez Caro Larysmer - - - -
- 20 Martinez Brayelin Elizabeth - - 14 14
- 8 Martinez Natalia - 1 12 13
- 3 Gonzalez Lopez Gaila Ceneida - 1 9 10
- 9 Hinojosa Diaz Angelica Maria - 2 11 13
- 1 Martinez Jineiry - 2 8 10

- - - -Others
Total Team 1 7 82 90 0.20


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

DOM • Dominican Republic

DOM
CHN 3

2 25
22

25
20

11
25

22
25

6
15

89
107

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:27 0:20 0:24 0:12 1:46

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

53 50002.08.2013
Nakhon Ratchasima
Chatchai Gym.

Match duration:  Start: 16:05  End: 18:03  Total: 1:58
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1 17 Martinez Caro Larysmer 9 1 18 28 28.57
- 20 Martinez Brayelin Elizabeth 2 1 18 21
- 5 Carrera Serrata Carolina - - 1 1
- 7 Garcia De La Cruz Maria Yvett - - 1 1
- 1 Martinez Jineiry - - - -
- 3 Gonzalez Lopez Gaila Ceneida - - - -
- 9 Hinojosa Diaz Angelica Maria - - - -
- 11 Semfle Milisde Genesis - - - -
- 12 Rivero Santana Ayleen Roselee - - - -
- 13 Matos Duran Massiel - - - -
- 14 Perez Flores Yokaty - - - -
- 8 Martinez Natalia 2 4 44 50

- - - -Others
Total Team 13 6 82 101 6.93


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 14 Perez Flores Yokaty 25 6 83 114 5.00
- 1 Martinez Jineiry - - 2 2
- 5 Carrera Serrata Carolina - - - -
- 7 Garcia De La Cruz Maria Yvett - - - -
- 8 Martinez Natalia - - 4 4
- 9 Hinojosa Diaz Angelica Maria - - 3 3
- 11 Semfle Milisde Genesis - - - -
- 12 Rivero Santana Ayleen Roselee - - - -
- 13 Matos Duran Massiel - - - -
- 17 Martinez Caro Larysmer - - 19 19
- 20 Martinez Brayelin Elizabeth - - 5 5
- 3 Gonzalez Lopez Gaila Ceneida - 1 9 10

- - - -Others
Total Team 25 7 125 157 5.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

DOM • Dominican Republic

DOM
CHN 3

2 25
22

25
20

11
25

22
25

6
15

89
107

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:27 0:20 0:24 0:12 1:46

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

53 50002.08.2013
Nakhon Ratchasima
Chatchai Gym.

Match duration:  Start: 16:05  End: 18:03  Total: 1:58
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1 8 Yuan Xinyue 5 4 15 24 1.00
1 9 Hu Mingyuan 5 4 11 20 1.00
3 2 Wang Yunlu 3 1 1 5 0.60
- 4 Du Qingqing - - - -
- 7 Wang Yuanyuan - - - -
- 12 Ju Wanrong - - 2 2
- 14 Sun Haiping - - 2 2
- 15 Gong Xiangyu - - - -
- 16 Song Xinyu - - - -
- 17 Huang Jiayi - - - -
- 18 Liu Mengyao - - - -
- 3 Lin Lin - 2 1 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 13 11 32 56 2.60


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 8 Yuan Xinyue 16 2 13 31 51.61
2 12 Ju Wanrong 11 1 12 24 45.83
3 9 Hu Mingyuan 9 2 14 25 36.00
4 2 Wang Yunlu 14 9 17 40 35.00
- 3 Lin Lin 5 3 8 16
- 14 Sun Haiping 2 - 9 11
- 16 Song Xinyu - - 2 2
- 4 Du Qingqing - - - -
- 7 Wang Yuanyuan - - - -
- 15 Gong Xiangyu - - - -
- 17 Huang Jiayi - - - -
- 18 Liu Mengyao - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 57 17 75 149 38.26


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

CHN • China

DOM
CHN 3

2 25
22

25
20

11
25

22
25

6
15

89
107

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:27 0:20 0:24 0:12 1:46

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

53 50002.08.2013
Nakhon Ratchasima
Chatchai Gym.

Match duration:  Start: 16:05  End: 18:03  Total: 1:58
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1 17 Huang Jiayi 3 14 11 28 0.60
2 16 Song Xinyu 2 4 6 12 0.40
2 2 Wang Yunlu 2 6 6 14 0.40
4 12 Ju Wanrong 1 6 24 31 0.20
4 3 Lin Lin 1 10 15 26 0.20
- 4 Du Qingqing - - - -
- 7 Wang Yuanyuan - - - -
- 15 Gong Xiangyu - - - -
- 18 Liu Mengyao - - - -
- 8 Yuan Xinyue - 2 6 8
- 14 Sun Haiping - 5 5 10
- 9 Hu Mingyuan - 2 1 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 49 74 132 1.80


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 31 - 31

1 12 Ju Wanrong 2 - 17 19 0.40
1 9 Hu Mingyuan 2 1 12 15 0.40
3 8 Yuan Xinyue 1 1 19 21 0.20
3 2 Wang Yunlu 1 1 11 13 0.20
- 3 Lin Lin - - 26 26
- 4 Du Qingqing - - - -
- 7 Wang Yuanyuan - - - -
- 15 Gong Xiangyu - - - -
- 16 Song Xinyu - - - -
- 17 Huang Jiayi - - - -
- 18 Liu Mengyao - - - -
- 14 Sun Haiping - 2 10 12

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 5 95 106 1.20


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

CHN • China

DOM
CHN 3

2 25
22

25
20

11
25

22
25

6
15

89
107

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:27 0:20 0:24 0:12 1:46

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

53 50002.08.2013
Nakhon Ratchasima
Chatchai Gym.

Match duration:  Start: 16:05  End: 18:03  Total: 1:58
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1 2 Wang Yunlu 10 1 35 46 19.57
- 16 Song Xinyu 4 - 16 20
- 12 Ju Wanrong 2 - 7 9
- 3 Lin Lin - - 8 8
- 4 Du Qingqing - - - -
- 7 Wang Yuanyuan - - - -
- 8 Yuan Xinyue - - - -
- 9 Hu Mingyuan - - - -
- 14 Sun Haiping - - - -
- 15 Gong Xiangyu - - - -
- 17 Huang Jiayi - - - -
- 18 Liu Mengyao - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 16 1 66 83 18.07


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 14 Sun Haiping 42 4 82 128 8.40
- 2 Wang Yunlu - - 2 2
- 3 Lin Lin - - 4 4
- 4 Du Qingqing - - - -
- 7 Wang Yuanyuan - - - -
- 8 Yuan Xinyue - - 2 2
- 9 Hu Mingyuan - - 1 1
- 15 Gong Xiangyu - - - -
- 16 Song Xinyu - - - -
- 17 Huang Jiayi - - 3 3
- 18 Liu Mengyao - - - -
- 12 Ju Wanrong - 2 5 7

- - - -Others
Total Team 42 6 99 147 8.40


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

CHN • China

DOM
CHN 3

2 25
22

25
20

11
25

22
25

6
15

89
107

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:27 0:20 0:24 0:12 1:46

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

53 50002.08.2013
Nakhon Ratchasima
Chatchai Gym.

Match duration:  Start: 16:05  End: 18:03  Total: 1:58
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